2/7/2026

BINGO

BONUSBA

LEFT S

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

N oA~ W

a b wN e

w N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00

$10.00
$15.00
$32.50
$12.00

$1.50

$61.00
$100.00

$100.00
$228.00

$228.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$120.00
$163.50
$5.00
$22.50
$2.50

$313.50
$188.50
$271.25
$337.50

$797.25
$80.00

$80.00

$1,599.75

Winners

$50.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00
$0.00
$52.00
$3.20
$0.10

$55.30
$0.00

$0.00
$90.00

$90.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$64.80
$80.60
$0.00
$121.80
$0.00

$267.20
$193.00
$188.10

$82.20

$463.30
$0.00

$0.00

$925.80

BS

Hald
($45.00)
$4.00
$1.00

($40.00)
$15.00
($19.50)
$8.80
$1.40

$5.70
$100.00

$100.00
$138.00

$138.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$55.20
$82.90
$5.00
($99.30)
$2.50

$46.30
($4.50)
$83.15
$255.30

$333.95
$80.00

$80.00

$673.95

Per centOfSales

031
0.25
0.06

0.63
0.94
2.03
0.75
0.09

381
6.25

6.25
14.25

14.25
0.31

0.31
0.31

0.31
7.50
10.22
0.31
141
0.16

19.60
11.78
16.96
21.10

49.84
5.00

5.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.80

1.00

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.05

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.04
0.05
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.06
0.10
0.12

0.04

0.66



