

Spot Action Report BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BINGO	4	\$5.00	\$50.00	(\$45.00)	0.31	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.25	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.06	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$10.00	\$50.00	(\$40.00)	0.63		
	BONUS BA	3	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.94	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	4	\$32.50	\$52.00	(\$19.50)	2.03	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	5	\$12.00	\$3.20	\$8.80	0.75	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	7	\$1.50	\$0.10	\$1.40	0.09	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$61.00	\$55.30	\$5.70	3.81		
	LEFT S	40	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	6.25	0.80	0.05
LEFT S	Totals:		\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	6.25		
	PENNY	8	\$228.00	\$90.00	\$138.00	14.25	1.00	0.14
PENNY	Totals:		\$228.00	\$90.00	\$138.00	14.25		
	PENY	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.31	1.00	0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.31		
	Regular	2	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.31	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.31		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$120.00	\$64.80	\$55.20	7.50	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	2	\$163.50	\$80.60	\$82.90	10.22	0.53	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.31	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$22.50	\$121.80	(\$99.30)	1.41	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.16	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$313.50	\$267.20	\$46.30	19.60		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$188.50	\$193.00	(\$4.50)	11.78	0.53	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$271.25	\$188.10	\$83.15	16.96	0.58	0.10
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$337.50	\$82.20	\$255.30	21.10	0.56	0.12
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$797.25	\$463.30	\$333.95	49.84		
	TOP S	40	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	5.00	0.80	0.04
TOP S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	5.00		
Grand Totals:			\$1,599.75	\$925.80	\$673.95	100.00		0.66